
GRÜNDER & PARTNER HOTEL TROPHY 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis 
Donnerstag, 02.05.2018 

  

                       

Bruttowertung 
1° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      28 

2° FEDERLI TOBIAS ESTERO 5 S      26 

3° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 17 S L     24 

4° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 9 S      23 

5° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 19       15 

6° FEDERLI ANDREA ESTERO 19 S      13 

7° WEISS WALTHER ESTERO 28 S      11 

8° LEBER DIRK ESTERO 25 S      9 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 19 S      9 

 BERENDES MARKUS ESTERO 19 S      9 

11° LEIMSER MANUELA ESTERO 19 S L     7 

 LEBISCH URSULA ESTERO 31 S L     7 

13° WIDMER DANI ESTERO 31 J      5 

14° HIRSCHMANN MICHAELA ESTERO 47 S L     4 

15° WEISS CHRISTA ESTERO 39 S L     3 

16° LEBER SILKE ESTERO 54 S L     2 

17° Massimo Petra LANA 20 S L     RIT. 

 

Nettowertung 
1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 17 S L     39 

2° LEBER SILKE ESTERO 54 S L     37 

3° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      33 

4° LEBISCH URSULA ESTERO 31 S L     32 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 9 S      32 

 WEISS WALTHER ESTERO 28 S      32 

7° FEDERLI TOBIAS ESTERO 5 S      31 

8° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 19       30 

9° FEDERLI ANDREA ESTERO 19 S      29 

10° HIRSCHMANN MICHAELA ESTERO 47 S L     28 

11° LEBER DIRK ESTERO 25 S      26 

12° WIDMER DANI ESTERO 31 J      25 

 BERENDES MARKUS ESTERO 19 S      25 

14° WEISS CHRISTA ESTERO 39 S L     24 

15° PARTH ERWIN LANA 19 S      23 

16° LEIMSER MANUELA ESTERO 19 S L     19 

17° Massimo Petra LANA 20 S L     RIT. 

 
 


